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SINCE 1887 Liberal interest on savings. Home loans - terms like rent.

46 Geary Street San Francisco Phone 986-3600
Branch 2000 Mission. San Francisco Phone 986 3600

1 998 Mountain Blvd
. Oakland Phone 393 8933

Fair Mall Bay Fair Shopping Center. San Leandro Phone 357 7922

505

i I-5B8G
i ..102

'.'. Di Po ' '-1936
! ten

11-1398
Street continued

i I \ U2-6738
, . . Mi| i leni

178 Ng Eddie Btng Coon

ong Harvev 421-8197
:e Henry EX2- 2162
ong Vee Shee Mrs ® EX2-9226

382 Tse Chi P 781-5069

}83 Chan Wing Foon YU6-1568
Ying Pao H

1 Robt QGA1-0650
Ming D EX2-0671

988 Ying Joe YU2-5876
99c Apartments
1 I ee C I in B Yl 2-2550
2 Lee Willard GA1-4876
3 Lee Chester

.nk K EX2-5575
5 Chov Tim

1B24
Mason intersects
1000 Vacant
1000a Drilon Gung S 771-1380
1002 Santos Felipe S
1002a CoChres PR1-1388
1002b Pellegrini Ethel PR 5-2608
1003 Pon Gin Wing GR4-9176
1005 Fong Tommy W @ PR5-3128

Mrs OR3-3531
r . _itersects

22 L(

|)24 Chan Hon c R PR5-7657
1025 Beimar Vista Apts

" Huie T W
Wong Geo H 776-8739
Sheng Helen PR5-4423
Sue Henr\
1 1 olden A

Gin Jack T .1

I Mrs
Wong Geo H :

Sun Grace OR3-3697
1 Louie Louise T 474-0592

14 Vacant

15 EngA
16 Hipon E
17 Yee Tommy
18 Wong Gladys H Tt 5-5043
19 Eng Grace V. Mrs
20-21 Lee Warren B PR5-7921

' Kath GR4-301 I

23 Chong Lillie OR3-5386
24 Wong Joanne

026 Gee John D
. rv On PR5-6997

029 Lee Rout W TUS-1481
030 Fong R H PRC-8230
030a Choi Lee GR4-1759
031 Low Eddie GR4-7546
032 Fong Philip Y PR5-1993
034 I .11 Bins;

036 Chon June Mrs PR5-8135
03l.a Mattson Andrew PR5-4258
038 Lorenzo Vincent GR4-4964
038a Ong Gilbert W
uburn intersects
040 Wong Harry Ring Y GR4-1753

• CR4-3242
042 Dong Donald M GR4-0651
044 Seto Dint
050 Lee Choy C PR5-2989
052 Yee SueC OR3-4693
054 Louie Moon Kum Tl 5-3244
058 Yee Joo K 776-6123
060 Yick Robt J PR5-5038
062 Yick Frank H GR4-1104
064 Wong Wah Food @ PR6-3919
066 Wong Henry G i PR5-2531
068 Lum Henry TU5-4924

! tng Lov
072 Fong Edw C PR5-1818
074 Fong Foo Dee 9 PR5-1887

Fong Eddie M PR5-1887
IT4-7544

078 Gee Wilbur Y Tl'5-1995
080 Wong Shew T Mrs PR5-3118
082 Chan Ra
082a Yee Kwen
084 Soo John Hoo PR5-1970
086 Young Geo S I PR5-5668

lutui Apartments
1 Dong Jack M 585-2044

3 Thompson L
1 H tlkei 1

6 Dair May Quon
7 Chew Wellington

1U!)H Mutual Food Shop OR3-3564
Taylor intersects
1100 Eleven Hundred Jackson Apts

1 Lindatrom Gladys Mrs GR4-3389
2 Monteya Rosa
:< Miller Hetty Mrs
4 Casey Jack 775-0388

5 Mullen Rose F Mrs PRS-4590
6 Fernie Violet

)i -i. Koj lean GR4-1325
9 Wrtghtman Helen L TU5-4405
10 Russell Kathrvn
1

1

Vacant
12 Corbett Helen C Mrs PR6-0435
14 Carmeldi Socebran
15 MacDonald Audrey
16 Cruttenden Margery 885-6053
17 Davison David
Street continued
1110 Eleven Ten Jackson Apts
1 Taylor C J

2 Dehn Corrina Mrs 673-6831
3 Zasude Michl
4 Gee Jos S 885-0830
5 Higgins John 673-8635
6 Wong Walter F 776-3079
7 Modica Tony
8 Wells Thos C 673-5780
9 KlempaJohn

2 Milburn E
3 Biemenschneider Laurel 775-1843
4 Horn Michl I 474-0081
5 Hong Hoy J

6 Rofalovlch Ann Mrs PR5-1836
8 Litchfield Forrest 776-9322
9 Loh Benj P
10 Lew Keith 771-1926
11 Schmidt P
12 Shepherd K
14 Utterback Kit Mrs PR5-7417
15 Vacant
16 Wong Henry
17 Fifield Gary M 474-5351
123 Wong Lui Sang TU5-2661
125 Chan Henry T 775-0141
127 Chin Henry (8 GF4-0156
129 Lee Tong Y @ PR5-0461
131 Chan Phillip
133 Gabrielson Alice E TU5-2962
134 Eleven Thirty-Four Jackson

Apartments
1 Toms Soo H
2 Chuck Jas Rev TU5-0666
3 Wong Jan GR4-6729
4 Chan Toa Leong Mrs GR4-7015

.137 Horowitz Harold TU6-9468

.139 Lim Young PR6-4705

.142 Eleven Forty Two' Jackson Apts
1 Wong Nee D 776-8352
2 Vacant
3 B T Importing Co TU5-5503

Wing Luther O TUS-5503
4 Lee Yu S PR6-1689
5 Wong Mabel J GR4-0745

PR6-14931143 Yic

1145 Self Ronald PR5-4833
1152 Eleven Fifty-Two Jackson Apts
1 Mizell Joyce GR4-2469
2 Hammann Delict K PR5-B645
3 McCahon D
4 Chance R Tillman GR4-8395
5 Lindsley JoAnn 775-8906
6 Saatman Fredk R PR 5-5485
7 Choys Leland

Street continued
1153 Lee Brenda
1155 Toy Don L 9 GR4-2587
1161 Hung Sing C PR6-4999
1162 Vacant
1163 Dong Ray
1164 Ho Shew Chow TU5-5399

Horn Jack I

Lee Ron
1165 Jue Jos G PR5-2981
1166 Lim Yong N Tt

Phillip
1168 Loo I! ti

1180 Eleven Elejity Jackson Apts
1 Taam Wu 1 IR4 668
I Le 111
3 Wor.g Howard I.

4 Lem Howe Gon OR
5 Dong Edmund
6 Dong Jock OR3-2B02

Street continued
1183 Apartments
8 Notts Olive Mrs TU5-0889
9 Blom Betty M
10 Berger Marvin
II Kihneman E Bayne TU5-1492

1184 On Lee Shee Mrs GR4-4992
1186 On James D PR6-3499
1188 Chong Edmund W GR4-1333
1190 Benj Frank
1192 Szeto Bum H 474-6245

Jones intersects
1200 Kim Thos GR4-9308
1201 Jackson Market gro GR4-4861
1204 Lum Yan @ OR2-9985
1209 Lee Suey See @ PR5-4609
1210 Lum Foon 885-3343
1211 A-l Laundromat TU5-6416
1212 Tso Gary 775-1032
1215 Rose Apts
(A) Lee Dick T PR5-6900
1 Lum Sing
2 Wong Ock Poy
3 Cheng Seu D
4 Fong Geo
5 Mock Concepcion V 775-9467
6 Soo Hoo Sandra

1210 Vacant
1218 Siu Bing OR2-9735
1220 Tang Chok Y 474-6318
1222 Vacant
1224 Santisteban Maria A PR5-8720
1225 Apartments
1 Jeong Wah Chu PR6-7774
2 Wong A G
3 Chin Hen P
4 Chan Oonald L
5 Yung Chun W PR6-8160
6 Caldwell Joyce

1226 Spingola Lena M Mrs ®
TU5-0495

1230 Apartments
1 Young Geo D GR4-2181
2 Young Ying PR5-0418
3 Kwan Wm
4 Chao Lim
5 Lee Ying W PR5-1358
6 Tong Kenneth K H OR3-6348

1231 Yin Tom Sic ®
1231a Caske Ilona
1233 Fong In Nga
1234 Fong Suey H
1234a Wong H S
1235 Wing David OR3-6109
1236 Wong Geo D © PR6-6544
1236a Leong A Chun
1237 Tse Chi Shut ©
1238 Won Julius C PR6-1810
1239 Kelly Colleen
1240 Nieh Tony K 776-6809
1241 Donn Robt S PR6-3597
1242 Leong Rlchd K OR3-1901
1243 Le HingGR4-1773
1244 Tom Kenneth GR4-2105
1245 Lee John H ® GR4-2024
1246 No Return
1247 Won Willie 775-3605
1248 Benassini Americo PR 5-7972
1249 Lee Chuck Wing @ OR 3-7009
1250 Bartalotti Gino J
1251 Wong Dick K GR4-0231

• o Alphonso ©1252 Fer
1252a Curtii
1253 Fung Fran'din PR5-5979
1254 WoongGeoG TUS-3177
1255 Louie Earl Sun 01(4-2765
1256 Woong Lilly J PR5-8159
1257 Louie Francis II TU5-0533
1259 Louie Harry K GR4-2189
1260 RussoGeo
1261 Hong Harry C GR4-6872
1262 Fazio Sarafino
1263 Brage
1264 Jefferson John

I

1268 Tom Wallace K S
1270 Lim Stanley GR4-5461
1273 Leader Cms 4 Dyers PR5-6379
1275 Fullerton Kay
1276 Apartments
1 Louie Dave
2 Ton. Fred

1
1 D 474-0744

2B1 Mori Elsie K OR3-1027
290 Jackson Apts

4 I.au Albert
5 Nakamura B T
6 Chow Nellie W
7 Lee Harry S PR 6 -4 198
8 Eng Howard W
9 Toy Wong
10 Wong KayN
11 Toon Lee F ©
12 Wong Shee Ge
14 Yee Ruth
15 WooNey Tip PR6-1763
16 Shee Lu Mrs PR6-3826
Leavenworth intersects

1312 Apartments
(A) WahlG L Mrs PR6-0772
1 Wan Kuo H PR5-4191
2 Lee Jim OR3-4994
3 Quan Irene J GR4-8299
4 Cochran A A
5 Fryling Alta
6 Ngaim H S
7 Krook Bernice
8 Flowers Edw
9 Fisher Emma J Mrs
10 Ng Esther M
11 Epstein Richd
12 Russell Bill
14 Katz Leonard
15 Levine John

21 Fox Elsie
1315 Apartments
1-2 Vacant
3 Chan J R
4 Jung Calvin PR6-

6 Jeong John GR4-9026
7 Ripley Lauretta Mrs PR6-5963

1319 McGee John GR4-0847
1321 Chan Wing Chack © PR6-4414

1324 Apartments

1 Herrera M Guadalupe
2 Smid Phillip C
3 Tong Eddie PR6-5298
4 Gee Henry OR3-1093
5 Chu John
6 Padoaon Mario Q


